Kapiti

Titahi 2

RWGC

Otaki

Waikanae

Titahi 1

Mens 9 Hole Field Day, Royal Wellington Tuesday 25th June

Graeme Duncan
Ainsley Bowden
Ross Callaghan
Duncan MacLean
Ken Rand
Alan Chorton
Rod Abbie

Chris Johnston

Gary Mc Cardle
Dennis Tuffery
Russell Thomas

Lugi Ngatai

Terry Choat
Julian Howard
Paul Vieveen

Murray Gamble

Gordon McKensie
Alastair Bridge
John Glyn Begbie
Neil Greenwood
Martin Vernazoni
Terry Wiseman

Tracy Pearl

Doug Hipkins

Gavin Pepper
Mike Sheerin
Steve Scott

Dave Brown
Brian McLaughlin
Henry Kuiti
Selwyn Joyce

Mike Lyons

214 2324
214 0305
214 2390
214 1990
214 2325
214 2997
214 1982
214 3092

422 1915
422 0364
422 0533
422 0087

480 6263
480 6282
480 6331
480 6275

307 2458
307 1963
307 1925
307 2378
307 2499
307 2328
307 1809

441 4124
441 4543
441 3911
441 4410

422 0058
422 1871
422 0077
422 0588
422 1782

6th, c/b

1st,c/b

2nd, c/b

3rd, c/b

4th

5th, c/b

18

Team

Best 2 scores

14

17

20

16

17

38

20

17

13

37

14

16

16

18

34

11

20

14

12

13

14

34

19

11

14

10

33

12

12

12

12

18

30

Season MVP's

Otaki

Waikanae

Titahi 1

Titahi 2

Kapiti

John Glyn Begbie

Tracey Pearl

Wyn Ingram
Dave Watt

Brian McLaughlin

Dave Brown

Denis Tuffrey

Clive Smith

Grade MVP
Paul Vieveen, RWGC




